Professional livestock environment equipment manufacturer
Innovation Dedication Reliability Creditability
We are a professional manufacturer specialized for
gear motor and environment control equipment for livestock industry and dedicated to research,
manufacturing and sale of facility agricultural machines and electronic products. Main products
include gear motor, electrical winch, climate controller, which are widely used in the field of
ventilation, curtain system and hoisting of livestock house, and we also provide different types of
agricultural curtain systems.

LOCKUP® Wiggle Wire Channel
Curtain Retainer Band
01
04 05
Gear Motor Series
01 The Built-in Potentiometer makes sure precise position feedback.
02 The special mechanical design reduces complaints rate.
03 Excellent Self-locking function with braking distance less than 10mm.
04 The motor adds “overload, open-phase” protection function.
3GG®Gear Motor 3GG ®  Triple Protection and
Self-locking Gear Motor
Model Voltage Power Current RPM Torque
Braking
distance
Weight
G400-250-1.3 AC 380V 250W 1.1A 1.3 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 21Kg
G400-550-2.6 AC 380V 550W 1.5A 2.6 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 20Kg
G400-550-5.2 AC 380V 550W 1.9A 5.2 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 20Kg
G400-550-2.6 AC 220V 550W 3.2A 2.6 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 21Kg
G400-550-5.2 AC 220V 550W 3.6A 5.2 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 22Kg
G800-750-2.6 AC 380V 750W 2.0A 2.6 r/min 800N·m ≤10mm 32Kg
G800-1100-5.2 AC 380V 1100W 3.0A 5.2 r/min 800N·m ≤10mm 34Kg
G1200-1100-2.6 AC 380V 1100W 2.6A 2.6 r/min 1200N·m ≤10mm 34Kg
G1200-1500-5.2 AC 380V 1500W 3.5A 5.2 r/min 1200N·m ≤10mm 36Kg
Spare parts can be customized.
Model Voltage Power Current RPM Torque
Braking
distance
Weight
G400A-250-1.3 AC380V 250W 1.1A 1.3 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 23Kg
G400A-550-2.6 AC380V 550W 1.5A 2.6 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 21Kg
G400A-550-2.6 AC220V 550W 3.2A 2.6 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 21Kg
G400A-550-5.2 AC380V 550W 1.9A 5.2 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 22Kg
G400A-550-5.2 AC220V 550W 3.6A 5.2 r/min 400N·m ≤10mm 22Kg
G800A-750-2.6 AC380V 750W 2.0A 2.6 r/min 800N·m ≤10mm 33Kg
G800A-1100-5.2 AC380V 1100W 3.0A 5.2 r/min 800N·m ≤10mm 35Kg
G1200A-1100-2.6 AC380V 1100W 2.6A 2.6 r/min 1200N·m ≤10mm 35Kg
G1200A-1500-5.2 AC380V 1500W 3.5A 5.2 r/min 1200N·m ≤10mm 37Kg
06 07
01 The built-in integrated control box reduces the cost of electric control and cable.
02 Manual and automatic mode switching can realize installation and debugging by one person.
03 Built-in “overload, open-phase, commutation” protection device.
1. Double limit switch design, with working and safe
limit switch can ensure more reliable system operation.
2.Built-in “overload, open-phase” protection device.
03 Three years warranty.
KINGZO®
Cable-Winch Gear Motor
Model Voltage Power Current RPM Torque Weight
GMA250-D-600-1.3C AC380V 250W 1.1 A 1.3r/min 600N·m 25Kg
GMA550-D-600-2.6C AC380V 550W 1.6 A 2.6r/min 600N·m 26Kg
GMA550-D-800-1.3C AC380V 550W 1.4 A 1.3r/min 800N·m 24Kg
GMA750-D-800-2.6 AC 380V 750W 2.0A 2.6r/min 800N·m 28Kg
08 09
Applications: Air inlet system, tunnel door system.
KINGZO® Gear Motor
01 Double limit switch design, with working and safe

Roll Up System
01 Fast installation, free maintenance.
02 Three years warranty for the motor drive.
03 Motor available of 220V/110V AC or 24 DC.
04 UV stabilized Woven PE Curtain, 5 years warranty.
05 Systems in Roll-up, drop down, center drive, end drive etc.
Electric Roll-up Lectotype (Roll-up Type)
Model Voltage Power Current RPM Torque
Rolling
Length
RollingTube
Dia(mm)
ClimbingTube
Dia(mm)
Weight
GMA60-S AC 220V 60W ≤0.5A 2.8 r/min 60N·m ≤20m 50mm 27.5<D<33.5 3.7kg
GMA100-S AC 220V 100W ≤0.8A 2.8 r/min 100N·m ≤30m 50mm 27.5<D<33.5 3.9kg
GMA120-S-A1 AC 220V 120W ≤0.9A 2.5 r/min 120N·m ≤35m 50mm 27.5<D<33.5 4.5kg
GMA150-D AC 220V 150W ≤1.4A 2.8 r/min 150N·m ≤40m 50mm 27.5<D<33.5 6.5kg
GMA180-D AC 220V 180W ≤1.8A 3.2 r/min 200N·m ≤60m 50mm 27.5<D<33.5 9.0kg
GMA250-D AC 220V 250W ≤1.8A 3.5 r/min 250N·m ≤70m 50mm 27.5<D<33.5 9.0kg
Roll up Curtain Ventilation Top down Curtain Ventilation
Roll over Curtain Ventilation
26 27
Aluminum guiding rail Guiding tube Tapping Screw

CLKC—ATF1—30 1” Powder Metallurgy Pinion with Bronze Insert 30mm pc
CLKC—ATB1—30 1” Stainless Steel Pinion with Bronze Insert 30mm pc
CLKC—ANF1—30 1” Powder Metallurgy Pinion with Nylon Insert 30mm pc
1” Stainless Steel Pinion
with Bronze Insert
1” Powder Metallurgy Pinion
with Bronze Insert
1” Powder Metallurgy
Pinion with Nylon Insert
Model Specs
XMZ-LZ Aluminum, including pin, pin shaft
Sash Bracket
Curved
Rack
Model Length Thickness Height Unit
CTKH-2.0301050 1050mm 2.0mm 30mm pc
CTKH-2.0301250 1250mm 2.0mm 30mm pc
CTKH-2.5301050 1050mm 2.5mm 30mm pc
CTKH-3.0301250 1250mm 3.0mm 30mm pc
Rack
Arm
Model Length Thickness Height Unit
CTKZ-2.0301050 1050mm 2.0mm 30mm pc
CTKZ-2.0301250 1250mm 2.0mm 30mm pc
CTKZ-2.5301050 1050mm 2.5mm 30mm pc
CTKZ-2.5301250 1250mm 2.5mm 30mm pc
CTKZ-3.0301050 1050mm 3.0mm 30mm pc
CTKZ-3.0301250 1250mm 3.0mm 30mm pc
Rack and Pinion system
411mm rack
Length Thickness Height Remark
411mm 2mm 22mm Caging System